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$841,400

2901 SW 92ND AVE, MIAMI FL 33165
https://www.bravoregroup.com

BEAUTIFUL 4BR, 3BTH ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN
WESTCHESTER AREA. THIS SPACIOUS IS TOTALLY RENOVATED.
PROPERTY FEATURES: CERAMIC TILE THROUGHOUT THE HOUSE,
NEW KITCHEN CABINETS W/GRANITE COUNTER, TOP OF THE LINE
APPLIANCES, IMPACT DOORS AND WINDOWS. CORNER LOT,
FENCED LARGE BACKYARD GREAT FOR ENTERTAINING. IT HAS
ROOM FOR A BOAT OR RV. ON THE […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: CORAL GABLES HEIGHTS

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1704 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 7950 sq ft

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $7,981

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 6 months ago

Original List Price: $950,000 DOM: 137

MLS ID: A11599853

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1880 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: CORAL GABLES HEIGHTS

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Shingle

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level Room Living Room Features: Other

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, One Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Other Equipment/Appliances

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Other

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Ceramic Floor

Fencing: Fenced


